
28. Zuger Getu Cup/Kantonalmeisterschaft Turnerinnen, 14.09.2024 Steinhausen

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Turnerin K2

37.75Schnider Patricia 2014 Menzingen 9.60 9.301 KM Gold9.45 9.409.45 0.00

37.05Migliozzi Alessia 2016 Bürglen Uri 9.10 9.102 Silber9.30 9.559.30 0.00

36.80Gojani Ornella 2013 Wolhusen 9.10 9.003 Bronce9.50 9.209.50 0.00

36.80Gnos Elin 2013 Schattdorf 8.65 9.404 Ausz.9.30 9.459.30 0.00

36.75Prgomet Jana 2015 Baar 9.15 8.955 Ausz.9.35 9.309.35 0.00

36.65Erni Julia 2016 Hünenberg 8.95 8.906 Ausz.9.40 9.409.40 0.00

36.55Conte Melissa 2014 Rotkreuz 9.15 9.407 Ausz.8.65 9.358.65 0.00

36.45Ibrahimi Samira 2014 Bürglen Uri 8.90 9.358 Ausz.9.00 9.209.00 0.00

36.45Imhof Lisa 2012 Schattdorf 9.10 9.109 Ausz.9.25 9.009.25 0.00

36.35Bachmann Luana 2013 Wolhusen 9.00 8.7510 Ausz.9.15 9.459.15 0.00

36.35Gamma Selina 2013 Bürglen Uri 8.50 9.3011 Ausz.9.20 9.359.20 0.00

36.30Wäspi Ariana 2014 Nidwalden 9.00 8.7512 Ausz.9.50 9.059.50 0.00

36.30Danioth Tabea 2013 Bürglen Uri 8.95 9.4013 Ausz.8.65 9.308.65 0.00

36.30Jugnet Elsa 2015 Hünenberg 9.30 8.7514 Ausz.9.05 9.209.05 0.00

36.30Piller Larina 2014 Nidwalden 9.10 9.2015 Ausz.8.80 9.208.80 0.00

36.25Dätwyler Malin 2014 Wolhusen 9.30 8.3016 Ausz.9.35 9.309.35 0.00

36.25Lhamtosang Kunzey 2013 Menzingen 9.10 9.1517 Ausz.8.80 9.208.80 0.00

36.25Hofer Lina 2015 Hünenberg 8.90 9.1518 Ausz.9.00 9.209.00 0.00

36.20Hofer Anna 2015 Steinhausen 9.00 8.6519 Ausz.9.35 9.209.35 0.00

36.20Poletti Sveja 2013 Schattdorf 8.90 9.1520 Ausz.9.05 9.109.05 0.00

36.15Schuler Valeria 2013 Schattdorf 8.55 9.2521 Ausz.8.90 9.458.90 0.00

36.15Caprez Gianna 2014 Nidwalden 9.00 8.7522 Ausz.9.20 9.209.20 0.00

36.05Nussbaumer Nora 2014 Menzingen 9.05 9.0023 Ausz.8.70 9.308.70 0.00

36.05Wesenauer Vanessa 2015 Neuheim 9.00 8.8524 Ausz.9.00 9.209.00 0.00

36.05Hinterberger Valeria 2011 Rotkreuz 9.15 9.1025 Ausz.8.75 9.058.75 0.00

36.00Schuler Eliane 2013 Bürglen Uri 9.30 9.1026 Ausz.8.70 8.908.70 0.00

35.75Arnold Lena 2012 Schattdorf 9.15 8.9527 Ausz.8.45 9.208.45 0.00

35.75Morina Sarah 2013 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.9028 Ausz.9.20 9.009.20 0.00

35.65Wullschleger Delia 2014 Baar 9.35 8.9029 Ausz.8.55 8.858.55 0.00

35.60Roos Aylin 2016 Cham 8.55 9.2030 Ausz.8.65 9.208.65 0.00

35.60Furrer Malea 2012 Schattdorf 8.80 8.8031 Ausz.9.00 9.009.00 0.00

35.55Oppliger Nina 2016 Menzingen 9.20 8.5532 Ausz.8.80 9.008.80 0.00

35.55Schenkel Timea 2014 Würenlos 8.90 9.0033 Ausz.8.85 8.808.85 0.00

35.50Märki Sophia 2013 Würenlos 9.20 9.0034 Ausz.8.85 8.458.85 0.00

35.50Pfister Milena 2014 Oberägeri 9.20 8.7535 Ausz.8.70 8.858.70 0.00

35.50Hugener Mara 2015 Unterägeri 8.75 8.8536 Ausz.9.15 8.759.15 0.00

35.45Häberlin Tiara 2014 Wollerau-Bäch 9.30 8.8037 8.45 8.908.45 0.00

35.45Neil Alma 2015 Hünenberg 9.10 8.8538 8.35 9.158.35 0.00

35.35Gautschi Vera Mia 2011 Bürglen Uri 8.65 9.2039 8.60 8.908.60 0.00

35.35Helfenstein Ella 2015 Neuheim 8.75 8.4040 9.15 9.059.15 0.00

35.30Marotta Gioia 2013 Menzingen 9.05 9.0041 8.60 8.658.60 0.00

35.25Theiler Solène 2015 Menzingen 8.90 8.7542 8.45 9.158.45 0.00

35.25Egger Nora 2014 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.8543 8.35 9.008.35 0.00

35.20Bissig Lou Liv 2015 Bürglen Uri 8.85 8.2544 8.90 9.208.90 0.00

35.20Wälchli Lisa 2012 Würenlos 8.75 9.1045 8.90 8.458.90 0.00

35.15Schenkel Anina 2011 Würenlos 8.70 8.9046 9.15 8.409.15 0.00

35.15Rey Flavia 2014 Baar 8.95 8.4047 8.85 8.958.85 0.00

35.10Bütler Jill 2015 Hünenberg 8.95 8.8048 8.60 8.758.60 0.00

35.10Flury Ellen 2013 Nidwalden 8.85 8.9049 8.60 8.758.60 0.00

35.05Prgomet Melina 2015 Baar 9.00 8.4050 8.80 8.858.80 0.00

35.05Rust Lara 2015 Unterägeri 8.70 8.7551 8.70 8.908.70 0.00

35.00Dauti Melek 2013 Wolhusen 8.65 8.8052 9.20 8.359.20 0.00

35.00Guttaiano Cinzia 2014 Würenlos 8.80 8.5053 9.05 8.659.05 0.00

35.00Grüter Leanne 2012 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.9554 8.75 8.658.75 0.00

34.90Meister Mara 2011 Wollerau-Bäch 8.60 9.0555 8.90 8.358.90 0.00

34.75Gautschi Lou 2012 Nidwalden 9.05 8.8556 9.30 7.559.30 0.00

34.75Reichmuth Lea 2012 Wollerau-Bäch 9.20 8.2557 8.65 8.658.65 0.00

34.75Kälin Lenya 2013 Nidwalden 8.70 8.4558 9.05 8.559.05 0.00
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34.75Staub Lily 2013 Oberägeri 8.70 8.6559 8.45 8.958.45 0.00

34.70Roth Mia 2016 Steinhausen 8.75 8.5560 9.00 8.409.00 0.00

34.70Jenni Céline 2015 Unterägeri 8.65 8.7561 8.55 8.758.55 0.00

34.60Knezevic Magdalena 2013 Rotkreuz 9.10 9.0562 8.70 7.758.70 0.00

34.60Tekle Lidya 2013 Rotkreuz 9.10 8.6063 8.50 8.408.50 0.00

34.60Stadler Seline 2012 Schattdorf 8.55 8.3564 8.65 9.058.65 0.00

34.55Hägi Julia 2014 Hünenberg 8.65 8.6565 8.10 9.158.10 0.00

34.55Klesse Olivia 2013 Cham 8.20 8.8066 8.90 8.658.90 0.00

34.55Arnold Sarah 2015 Bürglen Uri 8.45 8.5067 8.80 8.808.80 0.00

34.50Indergand Malin 2013 Schattdorf 8.55 8.3068 8.65 9.008.65 0.00

34.40Pauli Alessia 2014 Steinhausen 9.00 8.2569 8.50 8.658.50 0.00

34.40Bucher Lana 2014 Nidwalden 8.90 8.5070 8.15 8.858.15 0.00

34.40Vandermeeren Eva 2015 Oberägeri 8.40 8.9071 8.25 8.858.25 0.00

34.40Gross Joline 2015 Steinhausen 8.75 8.3572 8.45 8.858.45 0.00

34.15Isler Lena 2014 Wollerau-Bäch 8.60 8.3073 8.65 8.608.65 0.00

34.10Gisler Marla 2012 Bürglen Uri 8.60 8.6074 8.20 8.708.20 0.00

34.00Nordbeck Livia Mila 2015 Würenlos 8.55 8.2075 8.80 8.458.80 0.00

33.95Sverdlin Malina 2013 Neuheim 8.70 7.7076 8.40 9.158.40 0.00

33.85Raschle Amélie 2016 Hünenberg 8.65 8.5577 8.10 8.558.10 0.00

33.85Albert Sara 2012 Schattdorf 8.40 8.3078 8.50 8.658.50 0.00

33.75Zürcher Elena 2015 Unterägeri 8.60 8.3079 8.50 8.358.50 0.00

33.70Marty Elina 2013 Rotkreuz 8.75 8.2580 7.80 8.907.80 0.00

33.45Cepila Marie 2013 Cham 8.15 8.1081 8.65 8.558.65 0.00

33.35Vlassi Margarita 2013 Oberägeri 8.65 8.2082 8.05 8.458.05 0.00

32.90Meier Mia 2013 Schattdorf 7.65 8.8083 7.95 8.507.95 0.00

32.80Olivo Rafaela 2013 Steinhausen 8.45 7.6084 8.65 8.108.65 0.00

32.80Imboden Yara 2013 Nidwalden 8.65 7.9585 8.00 8.208.00 0.00

32.75Rogenmoser Chiara 2014 Cham 8.25 7.9086 8.45 8.158.45 0.00

32.55Brandt Paula 2013 Steinhausen 8.40 8.1087 8.00 8.058.00 0.00

32.50Guitton Alix 2014 Würenlos 8.40 8.2088 7.65 8.257.65 0.00

32.30Roth Joy 2014 Cham 8.20 7.7089 8.20 8.208.20 0.00

32.05Rellstab Zoé 2014 Würenlos 8.15 8.1590 8.00 7.758.00 0.00
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